3 4 - 6 3 6 - 3 7 2 ,  Re v .  D
 FANs 977, 1628.3
 Product/Technical Bulletin VA-8020
 Issue Date 0216
© 2016 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
 Part No. 34-636-372, Rev. D www.johnsoncontrols.com
 Code No. LIT-977285
The VA-8020 synchronous motor-driven actuator

3. After manual operation, reset the controller.
The installation is complete.
Ordering Information
Field repairs must not be made. To order a floating
valve actuator, contact the nearest Johnson Controls
representative and specify product code number
VA-8020-1.
Actuator Combinations
The VA-8020 is available factory coupled to
VB-5x39 Flare Valves or VG7000 Brass Trim Valves.
The VA-8020 is also available for retrofitting VG7000
Series bronze valves, VT Series Terminal Unit Valves
(with slotted stems), and VB-5x39 Series Flare Valves.
Refer to the AV-8020 Series Floating Control Actuated
Valve Product/Technical Bulletin (FAN 977 or 1628.3),
and the VG7000 Series Bronze Valves ANSI Class
250 (PN16) Body Size 1/2 through 2 inch (DN15 to
DN50) Product/Technical Bulletin (FAN 977, 125, or
1628.3) for available configurations. Accessories for
the VA-8020 can be found in Table 2.
Table 2: VA-8020 Accessories
Product Code Number Description
VA-8020-100 Mounting kit for VT valves
VA-8020-601 Replacement cover only
VA-8020-605* Stem retainer and clip kit
* One kit is included with the actuator. If ordered separately,
it must be ordered in multiples of five.
VA-8020 Floating Valve Actuator Product/Technical Bulletin    7
Notes